Results 2.5 mile race 2019
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252 Nicholas
118 Austin
184 Eben
272 Christian
170 Joe

116 Jacob
179 Joshua
243 Owen
269 Will

96 Jack
280 Jack
139 Joseph Rodd
270 Dominic
171 Henry
253 Alejandra

64 Ben
178 Izabel
106 Emma
140 Sam
271 Henry
117 Francesca
185 Aubrey
182 Peter

34 Abigail
177 Emma
210 Alex
212 Lisa

67 Dylan
168 Zachary
137 Jessica

68 Joshua

3 Ben
4 Imogen

130 Charlie
231 Ken

71 Thalia
211 Joshua
195 Rick
163 Callum
104 Charlie
264 Oliver

63 Jim

65 George

83 Daisy

15 Darren
217 James
247 Oliver

66 Mikaela

22 James

20 Steve
176 Lewis

99 Lily
138 George

THOMAS
HAMES
BIRCHAM
O'BRIEN
WIGNALL
ALLSOPP
MCGUINNITY
JEFFERY
HUGHES
BRAND
REYNOLDS
RODD
HUGHES
WIGNALL
THOMAS
THREADGOLD
BROWN
DAVIES
RODD
HUGHES
HAMES
BIRCHAM
BIRCHAM
SPENCER
BROWN
WRAIGHT
WRAIGHT
SHAW
BARNARD
FIELD
WOODS
CANDY
CANDY
RAND
RITCHIE
WATKIN
WRAIGHT
HUTCHINGS
SPENCER
RITCHIE
HOGAN
THREADGOLD
THREADGOLD
OGDEN
BARDWELL
COE
MACBETH
SHAW
LAWLESS
LAWLESS
VATCHER
HERITAGE
FIELD

M 12U
M 12U
M 16U
M 16U
M 12U
M 16U
M 16U
M 12U
M 16U
M 12U
M 12U
M 12U
M 12U
M 12U
F 12U
M 12U
F 12U
F 12U
M 12U
M 12U
F 12U
M 12U
M Snr
F 12U
F Snr
M 12U
F Snr
M 12U
M 12U
F 16U
M 12U
M Snr
F 12U
M 12U
M V50
F 16U
M 12U
M V50
M 12U
M 16U
M 12U
M V50
M 12U
F 12U
M V50
M 12U
M 12U
F 16U
M 12U
M Snr
M 12U
F 12U
M 12U

17:50.7
18:36.4
18:42.6
19:00.5
19:04.6
19:11.5
19:32.1
19:49.9
19:52.7
19:53.9
20:26.7
20:39.1
20:40.5
20:49.4
20:54.4
21:01.5
21:22.7
21:37.8
22:29.6
22:35.6
22:35.8
22:38.9
22:44.9
23:20.4
23:25.9
23:28.2
23:28.2
23:28.8
23:29.7
23:42.8
23:46.4
23:56.5
23:58.1
24:06.3
24:08.7
24:10.6
24:13.0
24:22.9
24:23.7
24:27.3
24:58.4
25:04.9
25:07.3
25:11.9
25:35.7
25:48.8
26:06.5
26:22.2
26:23.8
26:24.2
26:27.9
26:30.5
26:41.3



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

17 Harry
36 Andrew
35 Peter
114 Adeline
70 Georgia
273 Abby
121 Iris
187 Rosa
80 Charlotte
5 Emma
199 Tim
105 Caitlyn
112 Richard
69 Matthew
113 Beatrice
144 Jacob
79 Tom
18 Katherine
43 Phoebe
204 Steve
205 Harry
85 Hayden
41 Graeme
78 Edward
228 Mananne
218 Carol
115 Maddison
173 Mae
239 Amelia
2 Marissa
23 Kevin
267 Lenny
1 Shelley
167 Gavin
169 Zsuzsi
58 Oli
19 Sarah
21 Anna
255 Sebastian
111 Emma
159 Gary
86 Freya
283 Tracey
282 Melanie
186 Catherine
196 Peter
155 Holly
153 Sophie
154 Nick
286 Millie
230 Isla
216 Wesley
215 Lisa
203 Elsa
259 Oliver

BANKS
HILLMAN
HILLMAN
PERKINS
INKLEY
VATCHER
RAYMENT
BROWN
PILLING
COWLEY
DAVIES
DAVIES
PERKINS
BANKS
PERKINS
ROGERS
PILLING
BANKS
HUGHES
CLARKE
CLARKE
ADAMS
HUGHES
SPAIN
EMERY
COE
MASLIN
CANACELI
RYNOTT
MASLIN
CURTIS
DANCE
ROUNDING
BARNARD
BARNARD
HART
LAWLESS
LAWLESS
MILNE
PERKINS
ADAMS
ADAMS
POWELL
POWELL
BROWN
BORRETT
JACK
JACK
JACK
WARNER
BAULTON
HOCKEY
HOCKEY
AELBERRY
SMALLWOOD

M Snr
M 12U
M V50
F 12U
F 12U
F Snr
F 12U
F 12U
F 16U
F Snr
M Snr
F 12U
M Snr
M Snr
F 12U
M 12U
M 16U
F Snr
F 12U
M Snr
M 12U
M 12U
M V50
M 12U
F Snr
F Snr
F 12U
F Snr
F 12U
F Snr
M Snr
M 12U
F V50
M Snr
F 12U
M 12U
F Snr
F 12U
M 12U
F Snr
M Snr
F 12U
F Snr
F 12U
F Snr
M V50
F 12U
F Snr
M Snr
F 12U
F 16U
M 12U
F Snr
F 12U
M 12U

26:55.6
26:55.8
26:56.0
26:58.6
27:05.5
27:09.1
27:15.5
27:20.1
27:45.1
27:46.3
27:48.1
27:49.1
28:01.1
28:03.5
28:05.7
28:07.4
28:15.5
28:16.1
28:21.8
28:31.1
28:32.6
28:33.0
28:45.7
28:48.7
28:50.3
28:57.2
29:05.7
29:10.6
29:14.6
29:16.3
29:20.4
29:24.2
29:27.2
29:28.3
29:28.5
29:28.8
29:32.7
29:32.9
29:44.3
29:59.3
30:00.7
30:01.2
30:01.8
30:02.0
30:02.8
30:28.9
30:42.7
30:45.9
30:46.5
30:48.9
30:50.1
30:55.8
30:56.3
31:05.0
31:08.0



109
110
M
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

258 Liz
256 Luca
257 Simone
8 Eleanor
284 Brandon
127 Erin
202 Dominic
285 Lisa
287 Phoebe
7 Anna
42 Bryony
281 Cameron
40 Clare
166 Andy
165 Declan
126 Claire
150 Dominic
151 Frank
61 Thomas
229 Brooke
125 Rebecca
97 Glen
98 Owen
133 Megan
131 Mark
134 Jenna
265 Paul
268 Sonny
74 Jo
75 Amy
132 Colin
60 Claire
38 Felix
156 Laura
152 Jennifer
181 Archie
251 Emily
27 Pam
25 Phoebe
180 Sheena
119 Melanie
129 Thomas
128 Andrew
288 Freddy
172 Sian
101 Leo
100 Tessa
88 Luke
76 Adam
77 Oscar
174 Graham
175 Lilly
192 Lillia
191 Tiffany
87 Lee

SMALLWOOD
WHITE
WHITE
BECKETT
AELBERRY
BLACK
AELBERRY
WARNER
ABBOTT
BECKETT
HUGHES
MCEWAN
HUGHES
SHAW
SPENCER
ROGERS
RENDELL
RENDELL
KEELEY
EMERY
TUBBS
COOPER
COOPER
SIMMONS
SIMMONS
SIMMONS
DANCE
DANCE
OSWALD
OSWALD
SIMMONS
KEELEY
LISSMANN
HOLLINGSWORTH
KEATS
CARTWRIGHT
PAYNE

LILLIE
JOHNSON
CARTWRIGHT
RAYMENT
SEYMOUR
CREEK
DURRANT
PRITCHARD
BRUNSDEN-LYTTLE
BRUNSDEN
REYNOLDS
ROSSER
BARNES- ROSSER
WOOLFORD
WOOLFORD
HOLLOWAY
HOLLOWAY
REYNOLDS

F Snr
M 12U
F Snr
F 12U
M 12U
F 12U
M Snr
F Snr
F 12U
F Snr
F 12U
M 16U
F Snr
M V50
M 12U
F Snr
M Snr
M 12U
M 12U
F 16U
F Snr
M Snr
M 12U
F 12U
M Snr
F 12U
M Snr
M 12U
F Snr
F 12U
M Snr
F Snr
M 12U
F 12U
F Snr
M 12U
F 12U
F V50
F 12U
F Snr
F Snr
M 12U
M Snr
M 12U
F 12U
M 12U
F Snr
M 12U
M Snr
M 12U
M Snr
F 12U
F 12U
F Snr
M Snr

31:10.0
31:10.2
31:11.6
31:12.0
31:13.4
31:14.5
31:14.9
31:15.8
31:16.4
31:20.7
31:36.1
31:38.1
31:38.9
31:54.7
31:54.7
32:01.1
32:14.4
32:15.7
32:19.7
32:23.4
32:25.1
32:32.2
32:33.3
32:40.0
32:49.6
32:51.2
32:56.8
33:00.4
33:00.6
33:00.6
33:01.2
33:06.3
33:13.5
33:23.9
34:04.3
34:04.5
34:18.9
34:23.7
34:24.1
34:28.6
34:29.0
34:35.8
34:36.3
34:39.0
34:42.1
34:42.7
34:43.2
34:47.7
34:49.1
34:50.4
34:55.6
34:56.1
34:57.2
34:57.3
35:09.0



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

142 George
89 Phoebe
254 Danny
81 Mary
50 Helen
84 Gill
49 James
193 Melissa
194 Sophia
51 Sophia
189 Lauren
200 Michelle
279 Oliver
277 Barrie
201 Edward
278 Emilia
146 Isla
93 Oliver
92 Eleanor
147 Cohen
213 Rose
266 Verity
29 Jenny
30 Sophia
158 Alara
157 Kristian
226 Evie
223 Emily
224 Nick
45 Grace
14 Tyler
13 James
44 Richard
120 Bess
110 Finn
109 Richard
33 Alex
32 Grace
262 Thomas
209 Darcey
208 Tom
190 Daniel

56 Jacqueline

244 Sadie
245 Jonathan
219 Calder
73 Jacob
72 Shelley
222 Kaya
221 Robert
198 Niamh
197 Edel
160 Christina
161 Joshua
206 Rhiannon

ROGERS
REYNOLDS
COURTNEY
HUITSON
HOPKINS
HALLSON
HOPKINS
GIBBONS
FLOOD
HOPKINS
KNIGHT
PRETTY
CREW
CREW
PRETTY
CREW
NORFOLK
BREWER
BREWER
NORFOLK
CAVER
DANCE
STOTT
STOTT

WESTERHOLD
WESTERHOLD

IDZERDA
BOND
BOND
ELDRIDGE
COURTNEY
COURTNEY
ELDRIDGE
RAYMENT
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
RUSSELL
RUSSELL
ROGERS
GRANT
GRANT
HOLLOWAY
BARBER
MYLES
MYLES
BIBBY
WINSPER
WINSPER
HOKSAS
HOKSAS
ABBOTT
ABBOTT
CANTELL
CANTELL
ENGLISH

M 12U
F 12U
M Snr
F V50
F Snr
F V50
M Snr
F Snr
F 12U
F 12U
F Snr
F Snr
M 12U
M Snr
M 12U
F 12U
F 12U
M 12U
F Snr
M 12U
F 12U
F Snr
F Snr
F 12U
F 12U
M Snr
F 12U
F 12U
M Snr
F 12U
M 12U
M Snr
M Snr
F 12U
M 12U
M Snr
M Snr
F 12U
M 12U
F 12U
M Snr
M Snr
F V50
F 12U
M Snr
M 12U
M 12U
F Snr
F 12U
M Snr
F 12U
F Snr
F Snr
M 12U
F Snr

35:09.5
35:10.7
35:37.6
35:49.7
35:50.6
35:50.9
35:51.4
35:54.6
35:54.6
35:55.1
35:59.0
36:00.6
36:04.1
36:04.3
36:04.5
36:05.3
36:09.6
36:11.0
36:11.4
36:13.8
36:14.2
36:16.7
36:27.2
36:29.0
36:30.5
36:30.9
36:31.2
36:39.6
36:39.7
36:43.3
36:49.3
36:49.7
36:50.0
36:53.5
36:58.2
36:58.6
37:25.1
37:26.5
37:39.0
37:39.3
37:40.0
37:42.1
37:43.2
37:44.5
37:46.3
37:50.3
38:02.5
38:28.3
38:34.5
38:37.6
38:43.1
38:43.1
38:44.4
38:44.6
38:46.7



219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

207 Lyla

26 Henry
145 Bethany

24 Emma

9 Emily

10 Jill
236 Henry
235 Alex

95 Lucas

54 William

53 Geoff

55 Stanley

52 Lucy

94 Emma
122 Vanessa
123 Elizabeth
261 Lucy
260 Harmony
214 Harry
263 Anthony

28 Andy

31 Bethany

6 Sarah

233 Raiygan
234 Shainee
232 Tracey
143 Buddy
141 Shaun
240 Jonathan

57 Marnie
220 Zara

39 Alexander

37 Clare
246 Peter
248 Helen
136 Saskia
162 Sarah
164 Orla
135 David
148 James
275 Lee
250 Louise
249 Isaac
149 Josh
274 Hayley
242 Georgina
237 Ri
238 Caitlin
227 Eddie
225 Trevor
103 Orianna
102 Tim
276 Latisha
523 Keith
524 Becki

ENGLISH
JOHNSON
ROGERS
JOHNSON
BECKETT
CLEGG

MONTGOMERY-REYNOLDS

REYNOLDS
AMBLIN
NEAL
NEAL
NEAL
NEAL
AMBLIN
DORE
DORE
BRIMSON
DAVIS
CLARKE
CLARKE
STOTT
STOTT
SHARPE
PARKER
HOLTON
LENIC
ROGERS
ROGERS
MOODY
RAWLINS
BIBBY
LISSMANN
LISSMANN
MACBETH
MACBETH

HOLBY-WOLINKSI

SPENCER
SPENCER

HOLBY-WOLINKSI

SWAN
PATRICK
BAINES
BAINES
SWAN
PATRICK
MOODY
KIRK

KIRK
IDZERDA
IDZERDA
STRETTON
STRETTON
BREWER
TANG
RIENSCHE

F 12U
M 12U
F 16U
F Snr
F 12U
F V50
M 12U
M Snr
M 12U
M 12U
M Snr
M 12U
F Snr
F Snr
F Snr
F 12U
F 16U
F 12U
M 12U
M V50
M Snr
F 12U
F Snr
F 12U
F 12U
F V50
M 12U
M Snr
M Snr
F 12U
F 12U
M 12U
F Snr
M 12U
F Snr
F 12U
F Snr
F 12U
M Snr
M 12U
M Snr
F Snr
M 12U
M 12U
F Snr
F Snr
F Snr
F 12U
M 12U
M V50
F 12U
M Snr
F 12U
M Snr
F V50

38:46.8
38:58.6
38:58.9
38:59.6
39:11.6
39:28.9
39:49.2
39:50.8
39:52.7
40:18.7
40:22.9
40:23.8
40:24.4
40:25.2
40:38.1
40:39.0
41:16.8
41:16.9
41:19.2
41:20.3
41:35.4
41:35.6
41:42.9
42:25.6
42:26.3
42:26.8
42:39.8
42:40.3
43:15.6
44:08.7
44:35.3
45:07.5
45:07.9
45:18.7
45:30.2
47:20.8
47:23.1
47:26.0
47:26.1
47:31.1
47:32.3
47:36.9
47:37.2
47:48.5
47:49.2
47:57 1
49:19.6
49:19.9
49:49.8
49:50.2
49:50.9
49:58.1
50:07.0
52:44.8
52:49.3



DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

274
275
276

90 Adam
91 Ella
124 Sophie
59 Rob
48 Zander
47 Shona
46 Darcy
16 Finnley
12 Ed
11 Ashlynne
183 Isla
108 Sasha
107 Ben
82 Sam

HOLLILAND
HOLLILAND
JONES
PARKINSON
ROBERTSON
PIPON
ELDRIDGE
BARDWELL
FOSTER
MERRIFIELD
BIRCHAM
ROGERS
ROGERS
OGDEN

M Snr
F 12U
F 12U
M Snr
M 12U
F Snr
F 12U
M 12U
M Snr
F Snr
F 12U
F 12U
M 12U
M 16U

52:50.1

52:50.4

53:18.9
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



